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
private oaicony, diui, ctosets. tine view.
Hanover apartment. Mar. 2009.

ROSE FRIEND APTS.
Modern furnished. Marshall

1410. walKing aistance.
furnished apt., private bath,

phone, garage near. 856 East 6th North.
t- - U..rn iU71

2 and fur. apt., reduced rates.

Nicely furnished apartment;K,U nrival balconv 151 T'th
2 ROOMS. $5 week up, 1 room. $3 week

up; sleeping room. $3 week up. 208
W a sh i ngton st., corner First.

PENINSULA APARTMENTS.
2 and apartments. 1135 y

Alhlna ave. .

THE JEFFERSONIAN. 16th and Jefferson.
Reduced summer rates; take small chil
dren.

THE MEREDITH Furnished apts.. free
phone, steam heat, hot water. 22d and
W ash. Main 7134.

ALTAMONT APTS.. 804 COLLEGE.
Cool, cozy, modern 8 and

apartments; reasonable rent.
THREE furnished rooms, bath and" aleep

ing porch; phone, light, water and heat.
Phone evenings, cast invn,

Nice 4 and apta Phone Main
5744.

ZUMBRO COURT, 20th and Washington
2 and 3 room furnished apartments;
strictly moafrnj transient, or permanent.

LOVELY, modern apt., all out-
side rooms; private bath and phone:

TWO apts., modern, clean, light, out-
side rooms ; reasonable rent ; walking
distance. 17th and Lovejoy. Bdwy. 1812.

LOVELY,- modern apt., all outsiderooms; private bath and phone; very
cheap. Tabor 6065.

FOR RENT A fully ed four-roo- m

apartment, piano; vacant July 19.
Phone Marshall 2851.

CLASSIC APTS., 662 Glisan. 3 rooms andbath, modern. Bdwy. .

FURNISHED 2 or apartments.
Jeannette apts.. 471 Jefferson st.

FINE bungalow apt., modern, walking
distance. 2 disappearing beds. East 841.

BERKELEY APTS.. 39 Trinity place; niceap. Jiar. apt, p.
CLEAN, modern, completely furnishedapartment, 680 fr Lombard. Col. 617.
BEAUTI FULLY furnished apts..

Hlgniana uurt, u ana Lriiaan.
THREE-ROO- outside apt., corner, 394

5th. Harrison Court. Main 5148.
JULIANA APTS., 45 Trinity place. 2 and

fu rnish e d apta Marshall 9S3.
WINDSOR APTS.

furn. Apt. East 2907
SAN MARCO, E. 8TH AND COUCH

MOD. APTS. E. 2312.
ROSELYN APTS., 110 N. 21st St., 2 rms.,

hath, dressing room, disappearing bed.
modern. $35; also 3 rooms, $27.

71 Grand ave. N.
TEASDALE APT.. 30 N. 20th One fur-

nished and bath. Marshall 1652.
STORAGE FUSEL

M ovl n g for less Phor.t Bd w v. 244 3.
NEW YOR K apartments, furnished, cor.

7th and Belmont. East 23a
UNION AVE. and Killingsworth; furn. apt.

$21.50; all complete; concrete buildings
TOURNEY BLDG., 2d and Taylor. 1 andapts.. cwly renovated. $22.50 up.
ELBRIDGB AT.. 274 N. 31st St.. 2 and

furnished apta. Broadway 4730.
PAGE. E. 8th and Burnside. 3 rms., $35,

$55; 2 beds, fireplace. Walking distance.
NICE clean furnished apartment

for rent. 2S9 10th st.
GARFIELD 3 rooms, sleeping porch: rea- -

son a ble. 361 Fa Ing blk. w. Union.
CORNER FURNISHED APT . 3 outside

rooms 304 5th st. HARRISON COURT.
WILL sriiire my cozy downtown apt. withrefined working girl. Marshall 3232.
HE KM EN I A 400 Hall St.. corner 10th,modern, Iront apartment.

FOR RENT.
Furnished Apartments.

THESE STRICTLY MODERN APART-
MENTS CAN'T BE BEAT IN ALL

PORTLAND.Large completely furnished, light, airy.
Immaculately clean four rooms, with all

te conveniences, $50 per month;
one beautiful front apt. for $50;
also one on first floors for $45; lovely
homes for you; equipped for two to fourpersons each; first-clas- s Janitor serviceguaranteed. Main 1911.
THE COLUMBIAN. 11th and Columbia.

WHT PAY $60 AND $70

FOR AN APARTMENT WHEN YOU
CAN GET A APT.. PRIVATE
BATH. PHONE. AUTOMATIC ELEVA-
TOR. ALL OTHER CONVENIENCES AT
THE GRAN DEST A FOR $40 AND UP?
ONE OF THE MOST MODERN- - AND

APARTMENT HOUSESIN THE CITY. 68 GRAND AVE.. COR-NE- R

QF STARK. EAST 208.

$70 BEAUTIFUL furnished bun-ga'o- w

apartment, all large, light, airyrooms, immaculate condition: good fur-niture, music room with disappearing
bed. large living rm.. dining rm., whiteDutch kitchen, private bedroom, bath,steam heat, telephone, janitor serviceincluded; close in; juu across he Broad- -
" vy unoge, Dloca norm or aroaa- -
way. The Meda apts.. 377 Vancouverave.; adults only. Lease for one ) ear.
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